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ENTIRE 29TH FLOOR  (EAST)
8,941 RSF | AS-BUILT

Private Office

Conference Room

Workstation

Reception

Pantry 

Total Headcount

10

3

20

1

1

31

F L O O R  K E Y

Flooring

O�ce

Storage

Workspace

PANTRY

MENS

WOMENS

280 Park Avenue (N280)
E29th Floor
Tenants

EAST 48TH STREET

EAST 49TH STREET
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